
 
 

Walk behind machine with traction 

 

 

Battery autonomy 

2 - 4 h 

 

    Operating tension 

24 V / 118  Ah/5H 

 

Cleaning width 

550 mm 

 

Solution tank / recovery tank 

40 / 45 l 

 

Disc brushes 

2 x 285 mm 

 
 

Brushes pressure adjustable 

max. 24,5 kg 

 

Brushes speed 

280 rpm 

 

 

 
 

 

   Technical data  

 

 
Squeegee width 

 

 

 

 

770mm 

 

Battery model with two counter-rotating brushes which scrub with 

a variable pressure up to 24,5 kg. 

ruby 55 light is equipped with 24V batteries, solution tank of 33 

litres and a working path of 55 cm. High battery autonomy up to 
Brushes motor 420 Watt 110 Ah5. 
Type of drive           automatic 

Maximum gradient                             

Suction motor 

Suction vacuum 

Machine dimensions 

length 

height 

width without squeegee 

Machine weight without battery 

Traction motor 

Movement speed 

Battery compartment 

length 

width 

height 

Class  

Protection level 

Noise level 

2  

        570 Watt 

120 mbar 

 

        1140 mm 

1053 mm 

586 mm 

84kg - 89kg 

120W 

4 km/u 

 

        342 mm 

350 mm 

300 mm 

 
 

IP 23 

<67,6 dB (A) 

This model delivers a high class scrubbing performance like all ruby 

machines, such as the efficacious drying system, removable recovery 

tank for its cleaning and lever plug on the exhaust hose. 

Best productive optimization, to offer the best professional cleaning 

quality at low costs.   
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RUBY 55BT – 55BT PLUS 

 Theoretical working capacity: 

2200 m²/h 
Scrubber dryer with traction, modern design, robust, 
reliable and easy to use. Working width of 55cm. It is 
equipped with large diameter wheels (175mm) anti-skid 
and not marking, a parabolic squeegee, a large  suction filter  
and a digital display. Tanks in ABS. The dirty water tank is 
removable without tools. The two models differ from the 
presence of an incorporated charger. 

 

Strong Points: 

• Battery autonomy 
• Adjustable brush pressure  
• Traction motor 
• Tanks capacity 
• Possibility to have an integrated charger (version 

Plus) 
 

Water consumption : 

Because of the strong mechanical action of the 2 brushes 
and the electrical valve we can limit the consumption of 
water and detergent : 
 Working position opening 1/4 = 0.362 L/min 

Tap complete open = 1,45 L/min 
 Average water consumption per m² = 0,0527 l 
With the full tank you can work between 30 and 110 min. 
 

 


