



Walk behind machine with traction

Batt

Battery autonomy 2 - 4 h



Operating tension 24 V / 118 Ah/5H

Cleaning width 550 mm



Solution tank / recovery tank 40 / 45 I



Disc brushes 2 x 285 mm



Brushes pressure adjustable max. 24,5 kg



Brushes speed 280 rpm

#### Technical data

Squeegee width	770mm
Brushes motor	420 Watt
Type of drive	automatic
Maximum gradient	2%
Suction motor	570 Watt
Suction vacuum	120 mbar
Machine dimensions	
length	1140 mm
height	1053 mm
width without squeegee	586 mm
Machine weight without battery	, 84kg - 89kg
Traction motor	120W
Movement speed	4 km/u
Battery compartment	
length	342 mm
width	350 mm
height	300 mm
Class	
Protection level	~
Noise level	IP 23
	<67,6 dB (A)



# Theoretical working capacity: 2200 m<sup>2</sup>/h

Scrubber dryer with traction, modern design, robust, reliable and easy to use. Working width of 55cm. It is equipped with large diameter wheels (175mm) anti-skid and not marking, a parabolic squeegee, a large suction filter and a digital display. Tanks in ABS. The dirty water tank is removable without tools. The two models differ from the presence of an incorporated charger.

### **Strong Points:**

- Battery autonomy
- Adjustable brush pressure
- Traction motor
- Tanks capacity
- Possibility to have an integrated charger (version Plus)

#### Water consumption :

Because of the strong mechanical action of the 2 brushes and the electrical valve we can limit the consumption of water and detergent :

Working position opening 1/4 = 0.362 L/min Tap complete open = 1,45 L/min

Average water consumption per  $m^2 = 0,0527 l$ With the full tank you can work between 30 and 110 min.





FLOORPUL INT N.V. Generaal Deprezstraat 10A 8530 Harelbeke Belgium Tel.: 0032 56 224044 Fax: 0032 56 228974 info@floorpul.com www.floorpul.com

## **RUBY 55BT – 55BT PLUS**